D-17
PROGRAMMABLE STEP
MOTOR INDEXER/DRIVE
MIcROSTEPPING 3.5 A, 40 Vdc
l		Powerful, Precise and Efficient
MOSFET Driver Providing
Up to 3.5 A per Phase and
Microstepping to 50,800 Steps

Simple Indexer
software or the
SCL command
language
Software
Free with
purchase!
D-19
Ordering Example: 3540i, programmable step motor drive.
 To Order Visit omega.com/3540i for Pricing and Details
 MODel NO. DeScrIPTION
 3540i Programmable step motor index drive
RECOMMEnDED MOTORS FOR 3540i
ACCESSORIES
 MODel NO. DeScrIPTION
 OMHT17-075 NEMA 17, 62.8 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT17-275 NEMA 17, 62.3 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-393 NEMA 23, 76.6 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-593 NEMA 23, 79.3 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT24-100 NEMA 24, 123 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-397 NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-597 NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-400 NEMA 23, 264 oz-in holding torque
 OMHT23-600 NEMA 23, 264.8 oz-in holding torque
 DOUBle SHAFT MOTOrS (reQUIreD FOr eNcODer MOUNTING)
 OMHT17-075-D NEMA 17, 62.8 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT17-275-D NEMA 17, 62.3 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-393-D NEMA 23, 76.6 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-593-D NEMA 23, 79.3 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT24-100-D NEMA 24, 123 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-397-D NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-597-D NEMA 23, 177 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-400-D NEMA 23, 264 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 OMHT23-600-D NEMA 23, 264.8 oz-in holding torque, double shaft
 MODel NO. DeScrIPTION
 eNc-1000-175 Accessory daughterboard for encoder inputs + RS485 comm
 eNc-1000i Differential encoder for NEMA 11/14/17 motors, 1000-line, with index pulse
 eNc-1000i-23 Differential encoder for NEMA 23/24 motors, 1000-line, with index pulse